
Saturday, October 12
Results every quarter-hour froma.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries
p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour from
11.15 a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB 1070ae m.
6. Ga.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
7. 0 Cancellationg Every Hour on the
Hour3 Sports Preview
Piano Playtime
Three Hits and a Miss
Sacred Songs
Not for PublicationPriority Parade
ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Tur-
-m. Lunchtime Music
Saturday MatineeAir Adventures of B'qagles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Children’s Choice
Radio Sports News
Scoop the Pool
Medical FileIt’s in the Baq
Leave It to the Girls
Their Finest Hour
London Commentary
Stop the Music
Saturday Dance Date
Close down

}YD
AUCKLAND

1250 kc. 240 m.
a.m. New Releases7 ‘30 Faith, Hope and Crosby12. 0 Menu

1.30 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
4.40 For the Children5. 0 Dixieland
5.20 Dean Martin (vocal)6.40 Frank Petty’s Trio
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Monica Lewis and Mack Stewart’s
Quartette
6.30 Marching and Waltzing7. 0 Pem Sheppard’s Orchestra withvocalist Pat McMinn (from the Radio
Theatre)7.30 Spinning the Tops
8. 0 Ralph Sutton (piano)8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XHwie wm
6. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Sportsman’s Preview and SportsCancellations (Fred Barnes)
9. 0 Musical Mailbox (Te Kuiti)
9.30 Sports Cancellations9.45 Air Hostess —

10. O Four Corners and the Seven Seas
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M. C.Gudex)
11.45 Famous Secrets
12. 0 Musical Forecast
1. Op.m. Not for Publ cation
1.15 Saturday Matinee
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Race to
the Unknown (final)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Pops on Record
6.30 Radio Sports Newsa © 1 Sat in Judgment (final broadcast)
8. 0 it’s in the Bag
8.30 Leave it to the Girls9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.33 For Saturday Stay at Homes10.15 Mantrap
10.30 Close down

27C HAWKES BAY
1280 kc, 234 m.

a.m. Breakfast Session
Sports Cancellations
Gardening Session
Radio Doctor (Dr Turbott)Lunch Music
Saturday Afternoon Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Scooy the Pool
Reserved
it’s in the Bag
Leave it to the GirlsTheir Finest Hour
Popular Parade
Close down.SOOLZONNOD
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
. O am, Breakfast Session
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
Good Morning RequestsSports Canceilations *
Vanished Without Trace
Gardening Session (Geoff Northcote)
Out of the NightNot for Publication

‘ N.Z. Golf Championships: Reports
on the Hour
Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations
N.Z. Golf Championships: Summary|Tenor Time
Adventures of Rocky Starr: The

New World
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Novelaires
6.15 N.Z. Golf Championships: Summary
6.30 Sports Round-Up
, OS Famous Discoveries7.15 Variety Time
0 Chance Encounter
~:
It’s in the Bag
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Leave It to the Girls
Their Finest Hour

0 District Weather Forecast
O Saturday Night Requests
380 Close down :

22Bwutn0 a.m. Breakfast Session
5. Railway Notices ;

6 Sports Session (Peter Se!lers)
it) Gardening with George15 To New York with Marjorie
0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)
Sports Cancellations and Postpone-
ts
Bright Lunch Music ,

0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon30 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News

|7. 0 Scoop the Pool
| 7.30 Starlight Theatre8.0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 ‘Leave It to the Giris
9. O Their Finest Hour
9.47 London Commentary10.45 Saturday Night Club from Claridge’s
/ Cabaret
/11. 0 ZB Evening Request Session;12. 0 Close down

2YD
WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

p.m. Listeners’ Own Request Sessionia.fe Wellington District Weather Fore=
cast
Close down

32
CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke 273 m.

6. a.m. Saturday Selections
8. Breakfast Club with Happi HillLate Racing News
9. 0 For the Home Gardener (David

| Combridge)
| 9.45 Gift Quiz (Teddy orundy)/11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)1.16 Sports Canceilations and Postpone.ments
32 Saturday Variety
. O Luncheon Session
2 p.m. Local S:o:ts CancellationsLight Variety
Sports Resu'tsAir Adventures of Biggles
mee Up with the World (Happiony bio’ Aowoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Medley
Radio Sports NewsScoop the Pool
Medical File
It’s in the Bag
Leave It to the Girls
Their Finest Hour
London Commentary
Variety Time
For the Motorist
Home Session
Late Evening RequestsClose down

4ZB woe tam
O a.m. Breakfast: Session15 Sporting Preview
#7, Variety on Record
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4ZB Cancellation Service
3 Of Interest to Men
0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Ture
bott)83 4ZB Cancellation Service
. O Lunch Music
p.m. Saturday Variety
Popular Parade
Tunes to Please
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Star Time
8. 0. It’s in the Bag
8.30 Leave it to the Girls
9. 0 Their Finest. Hour
9.47 London Commentary10. O Variety Time
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11.30 Party Time
12. 0. Close down
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0 a.m. Breakfast Session
$:16 Racing and Sports Preview
9. 0
Journey
Into Melody

10. O Gardening Session10.15 Not-for Publication
10.30 Famous Decisions
0.45 The Marksmen4.0 Radio Doctor"Cpr H. B, Turbott)2. 0 Lunch Music
0 p.m, Saturday Afternoon Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports NewsTheir Finest Hour ;a
| Listening

Pleasure .
8. It’s in the Bag-- Leave It to the GirlsO Theatre Royal..32 Party Time10.30 Close down *

1
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2.

PEM SHEPPARD'S Orchestra, with
vocalist Pat McMinn, can be heard
from 1YD at 7.0 this evening

You're sure of
success with these
charming teen-age

styles.
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New Season'$Geadeny CataloguenowFatlevs on display:


